                                              Laboratory Lubricated
                                                                                                                Vane Vacuum System with
                                                                                                                Premium NFPA Controls
                                                                                                                                  Rev. 02/27/14
Powerex – 150 Production Drive – Harrison, OH – 45030 – Ph: 888-769-7979 - www.powerexinc.com
SR4508 02/14
GENERAL
The Powerex laboratory vacuum system is designed to

Duplex Laboratory
Lubricated Vane
Vacuum Package with
Premium Controls
01/08/13
LVPDT0402 41" 68" 95" 2" 2"
LVPDT0502 39" 68" 95" 2" 2"
LVPDT0752 42" 74" 95" 3" 3"
DIMENSIONS
Inlet OutletMODEL DIM. A DIM.   B DIM. C
Rev. 01/08/13
SYSTEMS S 2
Laboratory Lubricated Vane Vacuum Package w ith Premium Controls
208V 230V 460V
LVPDT0402 5 (2) 60 H* 52 21676 74 29.6 28.0 15.0
LVPDT0502 5 (2) 60 H* 74 21,676 77 30.0 29.6 15.8
LVPDT0752 7.5 (2) 60 H* 104 32,512 82 44.0 42.8 22.4
N t 1 3 Y Li it d W t
MODEL HP BTU/HR2
SYSTEM
WEIGHT

Vacuum Package with
Premium Controls
03/22/13
LVPD1005 66" 59" 83" 3" 2"
LVPD1505 90" 75" 88" 4" 3"
LVPD2005 90" 75" 88" 4" 3"
LVPD2505 90" 75" 88" 4" 3"
DIMENSIONS
Inlet
Outlet
(x2)MODEL DIM. A DIM.   B DIM. C
Rev. 03/22/13
SYSTEM F.L.A.2
Laboratory Lubricated Vane Vacuum Package with Premium Controls
208V 230V 460V
LVPD1005 10 (2) 200 V 154 43,350 84 54.8 53.2 27.6
LVPD1505 15 (2) 200 V 222 65,026 86 82.8 79.6 40.8
LVPD2005 20 (2) 200 V 274 86,700 87 110.0 106.0 54.0
LVPD2505 25 (2) 200 V 336 108,376 88 138.0 126.0 64.0 5,000
dB(A)
LEVEL
SYSTEM
WEIGHT (LBS.)

Triplex Laboratory
Lubricated Vane Vacuum
Package 5-10 HP with
Premium Controls
03/22/13
LVPT0505 66" 59" 88" 3" 2"
LVPT0755 66" 61" 88" 3" 2"
LVPT1005 66" 66" 88" 4" 2"
DIMENSIONS
Inlet
Outlet
(X3)MODEL DIM. A DIM.   B DIM. C
Rev. 03/22/13
L b t L b i t d V V P k ith P i C t l
208V 230V 460V
LVPT0505 5 (3) 200 V 111 32,514 79 44.0 43.4 22.7
LVPT0755 7.5 (3) 200 V 156 48,768 84 65.0 63.2 32.6
LVPT1005 10 (3) 200 V 231 65 025 86 81 2 78 8 40 4 3 050
dB(A)
LEVEL
SYSTEM
WEIGHT

Outlet
(X3)MODEL DIM. A DIM.   B DIM. C
Rev. 01/08/13
208V 230V 460V
SCFM @
19" Hg2MODEL HP BTU/HR2
dB(A)
LEVEL
SYSTEM
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
SYSTEM F.L.A.2
Laboratory Lubricated Vane Vacuum Package w ith Premium Controls
Tank Size
(Gal.)
LVPT1505 15 (3) 200 V 333 97,539 88 123.2 118.4 60.2
LVPT2005 20 (3) 200 V 411 130,050 89 164.2 158.0 80.0
LVPT2505 25 (3) 200 V 504 162,564 90 206.0 188.0 95.0
Notes: 1 - 3 Year Limited Warranty
2 - SCFM , BTU and FLA values listed are with all pumps running
g
5,800

Outlet
(X4)MODEL DIM. A DIM.   B DIM. C
Rev. 03/22/13
208V 230V 460VBTU/HR2
SYSTEM
WEIGHT
(LBS )
dB(A)
LEVEL
SYSTEM F.L.A.2
Laboratory Claw  Vacuum Package w ith Premium Controls
Tank Size
(Gal )
SCFM @
19" Hg2MODEL HP 208V 230V 460V
LVPQ0505 5 (4) 200 V 148 43,352 80 58.0 57.2 29.6
LVPQ0755 7.5 (4) 200 V 208 65,024 85 86.0 83.6 42.8
LVPQ1005 10 (4) 200 V 308 86,700 87 107.6 104.4 53.2
Notes: 1 - 3 Year Limited Warranty
2 - SCFM , BTU and FLA values listed are with all pumps running
BTU/HR2 (LBS.)
2,500

Outlet
(X4)MODEL DIM. A DIM.   B DIM. C
Rev. 02/22/13
208V 230V 460VBTU/HR2
SYSTEM
WEIGHT
(LBS )
dB(A)
LEVEL
SYSTEM F.L.A.2
Laboratory Claw  Vacuum Package w ith Premium Controls
Tank Size
(Gal )
SCFM @
19" Hg2MODEL HP 208V 230V 460V
LVPQ1505 15 (4) 200 V 444 130,052 89 163.6 157.2 79.6
LVPQ2005 20 (4) 200 V 548 173,400 90 218.0 210.0 106.0
LVPQ2505 25 (4) 200 V 672 216,752 91 274.0 250.0 126.0
Notes: 1 - 3 Year Limited Warranty
2 - SCFM , BTU and FLA values listed are with all pumps running
7,000
7,700